& Segregation of papers from the dockets, shredding by using machine, lifting the waste papers and allied 
works. 

Sl.No Activity Details 
1 

Tender Date   EDMS/DO 34 /  DATE-06/11/2025 

2 EMD 10000 /- ( Ten Thousand only) (refundable)  
3 Tender Fee Fee 118/- (One Hundred Eighteen only) (non refundable) including GST 
4 Address for 

submission of 
bid 

CHAIRMAN STORES COMMITTEE,  

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 

DIVISIONAL OFFICE,19 M.G.ROAD INDORE (M.P.)452001 

5 Submission of 
Bids 
Date 
And Time 

Only Local Indore (M.P.) Bidders fulfilling the complete requirement of the tender